
Shevchenko	Dmytro	Jurijovych	
(May	9,	2000	-	?	)
Date	of	birth:	May	9,	2000
Date	of	death:	?
Date	of	burial:	?
From:	Kherson,	Khersonska	urban	community,	Kherson	District,	Kherson	Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Lyptsi,	Lypetska	rural	community,	Kharkiv	District,	Kharkiv
Oblast
Rank:	Unknown
Military	Unit:	Unknown

Sources:
https://wanted.mvs.gov.ua/searchbezvesti?
PRUFM=%D0%A8%D0%B5%D0%B2%D1%87%D0%B5%D…

https://wanted.mvs.gov.ua/searchbezvesti?
PRUFM=%D0%A8%D0%95%D0%92%D0%A7%D0%95%D…

file:///place/1be846d1-28f8-4474-845c-b1e536557e3c
file:///place/270306f9-ba78-4f2e-bef5-8d12700425bf
file:///place/7ff06e12-1724-4d59-95e4-5115c89a4582
file:///place/41ca9817-4f21-45ec-856b-110f78006579
file:///place/b2920bd5-30ca-49b1-806e-3b996cdd6dcc
file:///place/0597fa9b-0ac6-4dcd-9763-73a76da3e011
file:///place/97ed7913-75c6-4c62-8d75-f75d21ac9603
file:///place/8d08fb70-fb81-4791-b724-831f9ed7a803
https://wanted.mvs.gov.ua/searchbezvesti?PRUFM=%D0%A8%D0%B5%D0%B2%D1%87%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%BA%D0%BE&PRUIM=%D0%94%D0%BC%D0%B8%D1%82%D1%80%D0%BE&PRUOT=%D0%AE%D1%80%D1%96%D0%B9%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B8%D1%87&BIRTH_DATE1=2000-05-09&LOST_DATE1=2025-06-17
https://wanted.mvs.gov.ua/searchbezvesti?PRUFM=%D0%A8%D0%95%D0%92%D0%A7%D0%95%D0%9D%D0%9A%D0%9E&PRUIM=%D0%94%D0%9C%D0%98%D0%A2%D0%A0%D0%9E&PRUOT=%D0%AE%D0%A0%D0%86%D0%99%D0%9E%D0%92%D0%98%D0%A7&BIRTH_DATE1=2000-05-09&LOST_DATE1=2025-06-17

